
 

Lloyd Institute of Management & Technology (Pharm.) 

B.Pharm. Corporate Rediness Classes (CRC) Schedule 

August-2019 

S.No Date Day Year & Sem. 
Class Time 

From To 

1 08-08-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

2 08-08-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

3 09-08-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

4 09-08-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

5 10-08-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

6 10-08-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

7 16-08-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

8 16-08-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

9 17-08-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

10 17-08-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

11 22-08-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

12 22-08-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

13 23-08-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

14 23-08-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

15 24-08-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

16 24-08-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

17 29-08-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

18 29-08-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

19 30-08-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

20 30-08-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

21 31-08-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

23 31-08-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

September-2019 

S.No Date Day Year & Sem. 
Class Time 

From To 

1 05-09-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

2 05-09-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

3 06-09-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

4 06-09-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

5 07-09-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

6 07-09-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

7 12-09-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

8 12-09-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

9 13-09-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

10 13-09-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

11 14-09-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

12 14-09-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

13 19-09-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

14 19-09-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 



15 20-09-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

16 20-09-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

17 21-09-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

18 21-09-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

19 26-09-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

20 26-09-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

21 27-09-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

23 27-09-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

24 28-09-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

25 28-09-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

 
         
                                                        

B.Pharm. Corporate Rediness Classes (CRC) Schedule 

October-2019 

S.No Date Day Year & Sem. 
Class Time 

From To 

1 03-10-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

2 03-10-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

3 04-10-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

4 04-10-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

5 05-10-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

6 05-10-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

7 10-10-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

8 10-10-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

9 11-10-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

10 11-10-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

11 12-10-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

12 12-10-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

13 17-10-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

14 17-10-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

15 18-10-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

16 18-10-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

17 19-10-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

18 19-10-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

19 24-10-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

20 24-10-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

21 25-10-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

23 25-10-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

24 26-10-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

25 26-10-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

November-2019 

S.No Date Day Year & Sem. 
Class Time 

From To 

1 01-11-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

2 01-11-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

3 02-11-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

4 02-11-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

5 07-11-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

6 07-11-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

7 08-11-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

8 08-11-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 



9 09-11-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

10 09-11-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

11 14-11-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

12 14-11-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

13 15-11-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

14 15-11-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

15 16-11-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

16 16-11-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

17 21-11-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

18 21-11-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

19 22-11-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

20 22-11-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

21 23-11-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

23 23-11-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

24 28-11-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

25 28-11-2019 Thursday 2nd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

26 29-11-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-A) 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

27 29-11-2019 Friday 3rd year (Section-B) 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 

28 30-11-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-A) 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

29 30-11-2019 Saturday 4th year (Section-B) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Mr. Vivek Dhiyani                                                                             Dr. Abdul Wadood 
   Head CGTP Cell                                                                                          Principal 

 


